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01). MiniGP MotoUPHE I ZAR—Y5 F(E FILd—2) 0.812 km
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Pos. No. A Laps = BestLap In Lap GAP

1 10 E& EAH 5 41.783 5

2 8 I EF0 6 0.219 42,002 6 0.219

3 15 #l #EF 3 0.327 42,110 3 0.108

4 4 @i MW 7 0.475 42.258 7 0.148

5 2 IHBEE 11 0.660 42.443 4 0.185

6 7 EREBEZN 8 0.989 42772 7 0.329

7 3 HIE AR 9 1.150 42.933 9 0.161

8 5 S b 8 1.229 43,012 3 0.079

9 14 FbLFEZN 9 1.328 43.111 7 0.099

10 9 EREA 10 1.337 43,120 7 0.009

11 13 EW ¥ 11 1,501 43.284 11 0.164

12 11 HEK 10 2.085 43.868 3 0.584

13 6 EIELTER 9 2.752 44,535 5 0.667

(107% = 44.707)
12 Fa9 Favvy 10 3.203 44,986 9 0.451
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